Men Squad Training Schedule
For the month of September 2023

Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

TS : Subvented by Development Programme for Team Sports under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau

Men NS : 2023-2024 Men National Squad (NS) subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

Ak To 3 19thAG : Subvented by the Arts and Sport Development Fund (ASDF) under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau
kT $5 30thAC : Subvented by the Arts and Sport Development Fund (ASDF) under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau

Last updated: 04 Sep 2023

TS/NS/AG/AC

(YYYYD- ;lt;l-DD) Day Time Hours Venue Remarks Su;r:s:l:ion
2023-09-01 Fri 17:00  ~  19:00 2:00 STW Field / Cage HHREEE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-01 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-09-02 Sat 16:00 ~  18:00 2:00 STW Field 2555 30thAC ASDF
2023-09-02 Sat 18:00 ~  21:00 3:00 STW Field TS HKSI
2023-09-03 Sun 9:30  ~ 12:30 3:00 STW Field / Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-03 Sun 13:30  ~  16:30 3:00 STW Field / Cage fHH#5 555 30thAC ASDF
2023-09-05 Tue 09:00 ~ 12:30 3:30 STW Field / Cage FFEREHAE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-05 Tue 17:00  ~  22:00 5:00 STW Field / Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-05 Tue 20:30 ~  22:00 1:30 STW Field / Cage TS - S&C HKSI
2023-09-06 Wed 17:00  ~  19:00 2:00 STW Field / Cage R EEE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-06 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-06 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage TS - S&C HKSI
2023-09-07 Thu i fR il HERETIE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-07 Thu 17:00  ~  22:00 5:00 STW Field / Cage fHH#5 555 30thAC ASDF
2023-09-08 Fri 17:00 ~  22:00 5:00 STW Field / Cage FFEREHAE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-09 Sat R bl {H#REEE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-10 Sun i fR il HERETIE 19thAG ASDF
A S OB A N4k FHERTTHR-30thAC
2023-09-12 Tue 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 STW Cage FEHKEHAE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-12 Tue 17:00  ~  22:00 5:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-12 Tue 20:30  ~  22:00 1:30 STW Cage TS - S&C HKSI
2023-09-13 Wed 17:00  ~  19:00 2:00 STW Cage A EEIE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-13 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-13 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS - S&C HKSI
2023-09-14 Thu P2zl Sl HERETIE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-15 Fri e e fHEkEEAE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-16 Sat peaii <l F=773 fHHEEEHE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-17 Sun A il =73 LS5 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-19 Tue 17:00  ~  19:00 2:00 STW Cage {53 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-19 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-19 Tue 20:30  ~  22:00 1:30 STW Cage TS - S&C HKSI
2023-09-20 Wed 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW Cage 5HKEEAE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-20 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-20 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS - S&C HKSI
2023-09-21 Thu 17:00  ~  19:00 2:00 STW Cage HEE TS 30thAC ASDF
2023-09-22 Fri 17:00 ~  22:00 5:00 STW Cage 5HkEEAE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-23 Sat P2zl il {HEEEEE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-24 Sun be2sie =il il H5HkEE4E 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-26 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW Cage FEHKEHE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-26 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-26 Tue 20:30 ~  22:00 1:30 STW Cage TS - S&C HKSI
2023-09-27 Wed 17:00  ~  19:00 2:00 STW Cage Y EEIE 19thAG ASDF
2023-09-27 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-09-27 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS - S&C HKSI
2023-09-28 Thu BRI T il
2023-09-29 Fri oHAEE il
2023-09-30 Sat @ 8/10 K o

4/95Hr



